
 Models and Specifications 
Model              Voltage(Ph/V/Hz)      Flow Rate(L/min)       Pressure(Bar/Mpa/PSI)        Power(KW)        RPM       Weight(kg)     Dimension (L x W x H mm)

FAE 10/12

FAE 13/12

FAE 15/10

FAE 15/15

FAE 15/20

FAE 15/25
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15

15

15
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3/220/50

3/220/50

3/380/50

3/380/50

3/380/50

3/380/50
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120/12/1740

120/12/1740

100/10/1450

150/15/2900

200/20/2900

250/25/3625

200/20/2900

2.2

3.0

3.0

5.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

1450

1450

1450

1450

1450

1450
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55

62
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87
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650 x 550 x 450

640 x 620 x 500

640 x 620 x 500

640 x 640 x 500

640 x 640 x 500

640 x 640 x 500

650 x 640 x 500
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    Brass Pumpipsum

 Pump Options 
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FAE Series 
Electric High Pressure Washer

Standard Accessories

Optional Accessories 

Remove grime and dirt from machinery and factory surfaces.

Clean farm equipment and facilities.

Clean debris and stains from construction tools and surfaces.

Remove graffiti and stripping paint.

Clean sidewalks, benches, and public facilities. 

 Applications  

Compact design and high mobility for ease of movement and space efficiency.

The pressure swtich intelligently activate or deactivate the motor in response to 

the operating pressure to improve safety, efficiency, and also prolong equipment 

lifespan with minimal energy consumption.

 Key Features   

Intelligent Electric Control Box

Industrial Motor

High Pressure Plunger Pump

Pressure Regulating Vavle 

High Precision Filter

Stanless Steel Anti-Vibration Pressure Gauge

Heavy Duty Carbon Steel Frame

High Pressure Spary Gun 

0°/15°/25°/40° Fan Shape Nozzle 

10 Meter High Pressure Hose 

Penumatic Tires

Caster Wheel 

Pressure Switch 

Rotating Nozzle 

Foot Valve 

Extended High Pressure Hose

Sandblaster Equipment

Drain Cleaning Nozzle and Hose

    Stainless Steel Brassipsum

Nickel Plated Brass Pumpipsum
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