

# **FAE Series**

## **Electric High Pressure Washer**

SENG LONG CO (S) PTE LTD TJ CHIA tjchia@senglong.com.sg / sales@senglong.com.sg +65 62983011



#### **Applications**

- Remove grime and dirt from machinery and factory surfaces.
- Clean farm equipment and facilities.
- Clean debris and stains from construction tools and surfaces.
- Remove graffiti and stripping paint.
- Clean sidewalks, benches, and public facilities.

#### **Key Features**

- Compact design and high mobility for ease of movement and space efficiency.
- The pressure swtich intelligently activate or deactivate the motor in response to the operating pressure to improve safety, efficiency, and also prolong equipment lifespan with minimal energy consumption.

#### **Standard Accessories**

Intelligent Electric Control Box
Industrial Motor
High Pressure Plunger Pump
Pressure Regulating Vavle
High Precision Filter
Stanless Steel Anti-Vibration Pressure Gauge
Heavy Duty Carbon Steel Frame
High Pressure Spary Gun
0°/15°/25°/40° Fan Shape Nozzle
10 Meter High Pressure Hose
Penumatic Tires
Caster Wheel

#### **Optional Accessories**

Pressure Switch
Rotating Nozzle
Foot Valve
Extended High Pressure Hose
Sandblaster Equipment
Drain Cleaning Nozzle and Hose

#### **Pump Options**

**Brass Pump** 



Nickel Plated Brass Pump



**Stainless Steel Brass** 



### **Models and Specifications**

Madal	V-II(Db-/V/II-)	Flam Bata (L (min)	D	D(IZ)M/)	DDM	\\/ - ! -  - + /   \	Di
Model	Voltage(Ph/V/Hz)	Flow Rate(L/min)	Pressure(Bar/Mpa/PSI)	Power(KW)	RPM	Weight(kg)	Dimension (L x W x H mm)
FAE 10/12	3/220/50	10	120/12/1740	2.2	1450	55	650 x 550 x 450
FAE 13/12	3/220/50	13	120/12/1740	3.0	1450	62	640 x 620 x 500
FAE 15/10	3/380/50	15	100/10/1450	3.0	1450	62	640 x 620 x 500
FAE 15/15	3/380/50	15	150/15/2900	5.5	1450	87	640 x 640 x 500
FAE 15/20	3/380/50	15	200/20/2900	7.5	1450	87	640 x 640 x 500
FAE 15/25	3/380/50	15	250/25/3625	7.5	1450	87	640 x 640 x 500
FAE 18/20	3/380/50	18	200/20/2900	7.5	1450	87	650 x 640 x 500